KR3225Y32768EAW30TAA
Part Number KR3225Y32768EAW30TAA
Manufacturer Kyocera
Description IC RTC CLK/CALENDAR I2C SMD
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets KR3225Y32768EAW30TAA.pdf
KR3225Y32768EAW30TAA Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of KR3225Y32768EAW30TAA
Manufacturer Part Number KR3225Y32768EAW30TAA Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer Kyocera Description IC RTC CLK/CALENDAR I2C SMD
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Supply, Battery - Voltage - Supply 1.3 V ~ 5.5 V
Type Clock/Calendar Time Format HH:MM:SS
Supplier Device Package SMD Series -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR) Package / Case 8-SMD
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C Mounting Type Surface Mount
Memory Size - Interface I²C, 2-Wire Serial
Features Alarm Date Format YY-MM-DD-dd
Current - Timekeeping (Max) 2µA @ 3V
KR3225Y32768EAW30TAA 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find KR3225Y32768EAW30TAA Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
Related parts for KR3225Y32768EAW30TAA
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
KR3 SHAFT HOLE ADAPTER 0.375" Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
KR330DTR KR330DTR ST ST 80000 pcs
KR312AKXXA13XX SWITCH ROCKER SPST 10A 24V APEM Inc. 500 pcs
KR330DTR-CBF KR330DTR-CBF ST ST 200 pcs
KR355LD72E474KH01K CAP CER 0.47UF 250V X7T 2220 Murata Electronics North America 500 pcs
KR355LD72W224KH01K CAP CER 0.22UF 450V X7T 2220 Murata Electronics North America 500 pcs
KR3225Y32768EAW30TAA IC RTC CLK/CALENDAR I2C SMD AVX Corporation 500 pcs
KR352AKXXA12XX SWITCH ROCKER SPDT 10A 24V APEM Inc. 500 pcs
KR355LD72J104KH01K CAP CER 0.1UF 630V X7T 2220 Murata Electronics North America 500 pcs
KR303K0J NTC THERMISTOR 30K OHM 5% 0805 US Sensor 500 pcs
KR355LD72W474KH01K CAP CER 0.47UF 450V X7T 2220 Murata Electronics North America 500 pcs
KR3 SHAFT HOLE ADAPTER 0.375" TE Connectivity ALCOSWITCH Switches 500 pcs
KR313AKXXA12XX SWITCH ROCKER SPST 10A 24V APEM Inc. 500 pcs
KR355LD72J154KH01K CAP CER 0.15UF 630V X7T 2220 Murata Electronics North America 500 pcs
KR313AXXA12XX SWITCH ROCKER SPST 10A 24V APEM Inc. 500 pcs
KR3302X LED RED CLEAR 3MM ROUND T/H Stanley Electric Co 500 pcs
KR312AXXA12XX SWITCH ROCKER SPST 10A 24V APEM Inc. 500 pcs
KR324510 IGBT Modules PRX 1268 pcs
KR324515 IGBT Modules PRX 1268 pcs
KR312AKXXA12XX SWITCH ROCKER SPST 10A 24V APEM Inc. 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
KR3225Y32768EAW30TAA Details PDF